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Results Race 2 - Red Flag
Motul French Round, 3-5 September 2021

102/06

1 / 2Laps 1 = 4,411 Km  -  Time of Race 1'43.456  -  Avg. 153,491 km/h

Pos Grid No.Rider Nat Team Bike LL SpeedSpeedFastest LapClass QualifyingGapInt. Rel.

1 Yamaha ParkinGo TeamESP 4 81 M. GONZALEZ Yamaha YZF R6 1     1'40.783 258,4FL 261,5

       0.4512 Kawasaki Puccetti RacingTUR 10 61 C. ONCU Kawasaki ZX-6R 1     1'41.212 259,6FL 257,8       0.451

       0.5603 MV Agusta Corse ClientiFIN 3 66 N. TUULI MV Agusta F3 675 1     1'40.650 248,3FL 257,1       0.109

       0.8524 GMT94 YamahaFRA 9 30 A. VERDOIA Yamaha YZF R6 1     1'41.032 250,6FL 257,8       0.292

       1.2115 Kawasaki Puccetti RacingGER 8 5 P. OETTL Kawasaki ZX-6R 1     1'41.012 250,0FL 261,5       0.359

       1.2426 Biblion Iberica Yamaha MotoxracingITA 7 94 F. CARICASULO Yamaha YZF R6 1     1'40.959 253,5FL 254,7       0.031

*        1.6167 Altogo Racing TeamITA 6 34 K. MANFREDI Yamaha YZF R6 1     1'40.896 234,8FL 258,4       0.374

       1.6508 Evan Bros. WorldSSP Yamaha TeamRSA 12 4 S. ODENDAAL Yamaha YZF R6 1     1'41.425 250,6FL 258,4       0.034

       1.8539 Orelac Racing VerdNaturaITA 14 3 R. DE ROSA Kawasaki ZX-6R 1     1'41.545 237,9FL 257,1       0.203

*        1.96810 Moto Team Jura VitesseSUI 16 42 S. FROSSARD Yamaha YZF R6 1     1'41.655 239,5FL 261,5       0.115

       2.12811 Yamaha MS RacingESP 11 40 U. ORRADRE Yamaha YZF R6 1     1'41.361 225,9FL 256,5       0.160

       2.32612 EAB Racing TeamSUI 18 21 R. KRUMMENACHER Yamaha YZF R6 1     1'41.814 236,3FL 259,6       0.198

       2.48113 Evan Bros. WorldSSP Yamaha TeamHUN 15 56 P. SEBESTYEN Yamaha YZF R6 1     1'41.576 243,2FL 259,6       0.155

       2.81114 VFT RacingSUI 17 25 M. BRENNER Yamaha YZF R6 1     1'41.746 247,1FL 260,9       0.330

       3.09515 VFT RacingITA 13 22 F. FULIGNI Yamaha YZF R6 1     1'41.523 233,8FL 259,6       0.284

*        3.33116 Orelac Racing VerdNaturaITA 23 24 L. TACCINI Kawasaki ZX-6R 1     1'42.421 244,9FL 257,8       0.236

       3.57617 Wojcik Racing TeamSWE 19 71 C. BERGMAN Yamaha YZF R6 1     1'41.918 237,9FL 259,0       0.245

*        3.89918 Biblion Iberica Yamaha MotoxracingESP 25 6 M. HERRERA Yamaha YZF R6 1     1'42.955 240,5FL 255,9       0.323

       4.08319 Kallio RacingEST 22 38 H. SOOMER Yamaha YZF R6 1     1'42.135 233,8FL 259,6       0.184

       4.25420 Yamaha MS RacingESP 20 31 D. VALLE Yamaha YZF R6 1     1'41.953 229,3FL 260,2       0.171

       4.60621 Ten Kate Racing YamahaINA 26 55 G. HENDRA PRATAMA Yamaha YZF R6 1     1'43.092 228,3FL 260,2       0.352

       4.71122 Kallio RacingFIN 24 95 V. TAKALA Yamaha YZF R6 1     1'42.676 224,1FL 259,6       0.105

       4.94723 WRP Wepol RacingESP 21 96 D. SANCHIS MARTINEZ Yamaha YZF R6 1     1'42.085 213,9FL 255,9       0.236

*        5.24824 Chiodo Moto RacingITA 27 2 L. MONTELLA Yamaha YZF R6 1     1'43.870 213,4FL 258,4       0.301

*        5.60325 DK MotorsportESP 28 69 E. MONTERO HUERTA Yamaha YZF R6 1     1'44.734 225,9FL 252,9       0.355

1 Lap26 CM RacingSMR 1 29 L. BERNARDI Yamaha YZF R6 0     1'40.330 254,7I3.1 262,11 Lap

1 Lap27 Ten Kate Racing YamahaSUI 2 77 D. AEGERTER Yamaha YZF R6 0     1'40.459 259,0I3.1 259,0       0.025

1 Lap28 GMT94 YamahaFRA 5 16 J. CLUZEL Yamaha YZF R6 0     1'40.844 252,3I3.1 259,0       0.327

AIR Humidity: 26°C59% Temp:

Condition:TRACK Dry 38°CTemp:

  Records Pole (SP)   2021 L.Bernardi     1'40.330 158,27 Km/h

Race (RC)   2018 S.Cortese     1'41.185 156,94 Km/h

All Times (SP)   2021 L.Bernardi     1'40.330 158,27 Km/h

* WorldSSP Challenge
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Race Highlights
DescriptionRiderNo.Time

Warm-up Lap Start12.27.58

Start12.30.39

RED FLAG12.32.28

Crashed - Turn 17Cluzel12.32.48  16

Crashed - Turn 17Aegerter12.32.48  77

Crashed - Turn 17Bernardi12.32.48  29

Re-joinedAegerter12.33.08  77

End Of Session12.33.50
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